
REHAB

MAR R I OTT
INVOICE
Nov 7-74,2425

Flousirg and Tradi.g Expo

ltem Otv. Cost Per Totals

Double Beds Sleeping rooms 135 $249.00 $33,615.00

45 rooms per night x3=135

$3.50 NYC Occupancy

Sub-Total
^1,4.750,ia Tax

Fee Per Room

Total

$33,615.00

$1,958.21

fi472.sA

s39,045.71

Food and Beverage

Total

Miscellaneous Charges

Sub-Total
8.875020 NYC Sales Tax

Audio Visual

Sub-Total
25oi o Service C[larges

8.875q0 NYC Sales Tax

TOTAL
Estimated Bal.rnce
Less Deposit(s)

$39,045.71,
$10,000.00

-

s29,015.77


